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BERK 1550 (1530-1580) 1064 (1020-1080) nm
BN 0.5 (Typ.), 0.7 (Max.) 0.4 (Typ.), 0.6 (Max.) dB
fREE 33 (Typ.), 30 (Min.) 15 (Typ.), 13 (Min.) dB
RIRIE R IRAE Max. 0.15 dB
[BlRHRAE Min. 50 dB
FEE Min. 55 dB
PisE Max. 0.005 dB/°C
EZINERCW) 500 ( EEIIERAIBITEEFA]) mW
Fearny SMF-28e on Pass Port, HI 1060 on Reflect & Comm Port
BERE -20 to +85 °C
fEELEE -40 to +85 °C

T ¢ LEAREIELSH , ALinESHIRIELIN 0.3dB
1T %91Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

FWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A= T1550/R1064; T1064/R1550; SS=Specify

B=E&RE B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um  loose tube

C=RFRE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

D=igskeka FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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